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	岗位名称
	岗位 代码
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	招聘             人数
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	取消      岗位数
	取消后       招聘人数

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	耳鼻喉科
	07
	专技
	1
	2
	1
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	超声室
(产前诊断)
	12
	专技
	1
	2
	1
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	皮肤科
	03
	专技
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	烧伤整形科
	05
	专技
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	眼科
	06
	专技
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	产前诊断中心
	10
	专技
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	中医科
	15
	专技
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	口腔科
	16
	专技
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	一分院
	19
	专技
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	一分院
	20
	专技
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	一分院
	21
	专技
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0

	淮安市卫计委
	淮安市第一人民医院
	专技
	三分院
	22
	专技
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0


2018年淮安市第一人民医院第二批公开招聘
专业技术人员取消岗位

